L

Katherine Harris
FOR

Secretary of State
REINSTATEMENT DIVISION GF CORPORATIONS FIL ED

PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLETING THI
APPLICATION gfasn, FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE \ '3
» BN A

DOCUMENT # N93000005381 0ONOV 22 PH 1131

' : CECRETARY OF STATE.
WILDWOOD FOUNDATION, INC TAfEAH O oA

Prihcipal Place of Business Mailing Address
83
FT MYERS BCH FL 33931 FT MYERS BCH FL 33932 i
us us
1
K above addresses afe incoirect in any way, line through incorrect information and enter correction below.
2. New Principal Office Address, if Applicable 3. New Mailing Office Address, If Applicable 4, Date Incorporated or Qualified i
To Do Business in Florida "
[
Suite, Apt. #, otc. Suite, Apt. #, etc. 1 1130/1993 \
5. FEI Number Applied For -,
City & State City & State 16-1449958 Not Applicable _ &
5. s
i i 7 iti ired EE
Zp Country Zlp Country CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESRED [] RASAROwwmiestumtl

7. Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/or Director (Florida nonprofit corporations must list at least 3 directors)

1Tme(s) ) r;gdm.‘%ro Bﬁgf&ogrrss 3 Sén;g:;f\ ::é? grs 851533? . City / State / Zip
D HALL, RICHARD § 260 ESTRELLITA DR FT MYERS BCH FL 33931
b HALL, RICHARD S JR 260 ESTRELLITA OR FORT MYERS BEACH FL 33931
D | DITCH, DENNIS E | COUNTY RD #40 BLOOMFIELD NY
D FOX, PR 135 CORPORATE WOODS, SUITE 300 ROCHESTER NY 14823 \$
S MIRABELLA, JANICE | 260 ESTRELLITA DR FT MYERS BCH FL 33931
D HALL, WILLIAM R 5690 HIDDEN HARBOR TRALL GAINESVILLE GA 30504

9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent

Name

8. Name and Address of Current Reglstered Agent
5 M7 W, { / v T

RRAUN, KELLY M 5 M Tt 7 Wrlbspom 1 Strest Address (P.O. Box Number & Not Acceplabie)
OAK DR. ‘5“—(?/ College PRy &{f)t Callage LPlw T

CR2EQR40 {8/00)

Suite, Apt.
S t;
(ED\FL 44963-2738 oo = VA 3oo

State le Code

Eimyes E1337/9 | FTrwe-s £ |FL| 339/9

& 10 1, being appointsd the registersd agent of the Zbove nameglcorporation, am ffhiliar with and accept the obligafions of Section 607.0505, F.S.

////7/

S|gnalure of
Registered Agent

| SIGNATURE:

11. | certify that | am an officer or director or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 807 or 617, F S. | further cerify that when filing
this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees
owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i}, F.S. The infermation indicated
on this application is tue and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under cath.

g SIRIN w2 =]

~13/T1. HU—-;UI';T}

[
H*?FMJ: 1.3 M:WE 11 4

S!GNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED E OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR /Date Daytime Phone #

77)-/e3-3822

- /7 /s 7/0 900453767 >

O OE

AE



WiLLiAM R. SMITH

¥.2/3
N3-528)

November 20, 2000

8191 COLLEGE PARKWAY

ATTORNEY AND COUNSELOR AT LAW
TELEPHONE: 941 482-8511
TELECOPIER: 941 482-1007

SUITE 300

ATTN: REINSTATEMENT SECTION

Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

NAMES OF CORPORATIONS : WILDWOOD FOUNDATION, INC.
, PENNFIELD SUPPLY CORP.

TAYLOREEL PLASTICS SOUTH CORP.
TAYLOREEL CORPORATION SOUTH, INC.
CHARTER NUMBERS : N93000005381
P98000101932
P97000073639
PS4000003885
DATES OF INCORPORATION: 11/30/93
12/08/98
08/25/97
01/14/94

PRINCIPAL PLACES OF BUSINESS: 280 ESTRELLITA DRIVE
FORT MYERS BEACH, FL 33931

I do a substantial amount of corporate work and in particular,
represent Richard S. Hall, the founder, director and president of
each of the above referenced corporations. Recently, Mr. Hall
brought in the Certificates of Administrative Dissolution or
Revocation received £from your section. This action came as a
complete surprise to Mr. Hall, since he represents to me that none
of the annual repcrt forms for the above corporations were received
at the principal office. BHe recently was out of town for several
weeks and was not aware of the dissolution ac¢tion until he returned
and opened his mail.

Mr. Hall is at a loss to know why he did not receive the annual
reports; however, he found it significant that all of the reports
were apparently misplaced. The addresses shown on the applications
for reinstatement are correct, so the forms should have been
delivered to this address which is the principal place of business
of the corporation.

Although I have no perscnal knowledgé'as to these matters, I have

found Mr. Hall in his dealings with me tc be a good, and well
organized business person, and it is my opinion that he would have

MEMBER - FLORIDA AND VIRGINIA BARS

FORT MYERS, FLORIDA 33919




Secretary of State a L

Division of Corporations
November 20, 2000
Page 2

certainly taken care of filing the reports in a timely manner had
they been received by him.

In any event, I spoke to "Michelle" on Friday, November 17, 2000,

- and she adv1sed me to forward a letter of explanatiocn along w1th
the reinstatement forms and the amounts that would have been due
had the Uniform reports been filed in a timely fashion, and this
matter would be reviewed by your staff. Accordingly, the reports
prepared by Mr. Hall are enclosed, along with three checks for
$150.00 each and a fourth check for $61.25.

I would sincerely appreciate you reviewing this matter, and if at
all possible, I respectfully request that you provide a waiver of
the large fees that would be required to. reinstate these
corporations and that these corporations be allowed to be
reinstated to a good standing status. Of course, I have advised my
client that should this happen once again, your office will be
opposed to con51der1ng such a request. 1In addition, my c¢lient has
put procedures in effect to make sure that the report forms are
located within the time permitted for filing, and if not, to take
steps at that time to avoid these problems. ,

If you require any further information, please advise. .Otherwise,
I sincerely thank you for your con51deratlon of this request.

,6aqzzu% 54;2

WILLIAM R. SMITH

Respectfully,

WRS/wlm

Enclosures - As described




